T568B WIRING SCHEME PLUG POSITION 1
PLUG POSITION:
1
2
3
4
5
6

UPRBU80Y
UPRBU30Y
30 M.(98.4 FT.)
UPLBU8MY
UPRBU40Y
UPRBU20Y
UPPBU50Y
PANDUIT RISER
SERIES PART#
10 M.(32.8 FT.)
UPRBU7MY
UPPBU30Y
80 FT.(24.4 M.)
MINIMUM CABLE
LENGTH
UPPBU15Y 15 FT.(4.6 M.)
UPPBU10Y 10 FT.(3.0 M.)
UPPBU25Y 25 FT.(7.6 M.)
UPPBU35Y 35 FT.(10.7 M.)
UPPBU45Y 45 FT.(13.7 M.)
UPPBU55Y 55 FT.(16.8 M.)
UPPBU60Y 60 FT.(18.3 M.)
UPPBU65Y 65 FT.(19.8 M.)
UPPBU70Y 70 FT.(21.3 M.)
UPPBU75Y 75 FT.(22.9 M.)
UPPBU85Y 85 FT.(25.9 M.)
UPPBU90Y 90 FT.(27.4 M.)
UPPBU95Y 95 FT.(29.0 M.)
UPPBU110Y 110 FT.(33.5 M.)
UPPBU120Y 120 FT.(36.6 M.)
UPPBU130Y 130 FT.(39.6 M.)
UPPBU140Y 140 FT.(42.7 M.)
UPPBU150Y 150 FT.(45.7 M.)
UPRBU4MY UPLBU4MY 4 M.(13.1 FT.)
UPRBU6MY UPLBU6MY 6 M.(19.7 FT.)
PANDUIT PLENUM
SERIES PART#

12 M.(39.4 FT.)
UPRBU11MY
UPRBU12MY UPLBU12MY
UPLBU11MY 11 M.(36.1 FT.)
UPRBU16MY
UPRBU15MY
UPRBU14MY
UPRBU13MY UPLBU13MY
UPLBU14MY
UPLBU15MY
UPLBU16MY
13 M.(42.7 FT.)
14 M.(45.9 FT.)
15 M.(49.2 FT.)
16 M.(52.5 FT.)
UPRBU18MY UPLBU18MY 18 M.(59.1 FT.)
UPRBU20MY UPLBU20MY 20 M.(65.6 FT.)
UPRBU22MY UPLBU22MY 22 M.(72.2 FT.)
UPRBU24MY UPLBU24MY 24 M.(78.7 FT.)
UPRBU26MY UPLBU26MY 26 M.(85.3 FT.)
UPRBU28MY UPLBU28MY 28 M.(91.9 FT.)
UPRBU32MY UPLBU32MY 32 M.(105.0 FT.)
UPRBU34MY UPLBU34MY 34 M.(111.5 FT.)
UPRBU36MY UPLBU36MY 36 M.(118.1 FT.)
UPRBU38MY UPLBU38MY 38 M.(124.7 FT.)
UPRBU40MY UPLBU40MY 40 M.(131.2 FT.)
UPRBU44MY UPLBU44MY 44 M.(144.4 FT.)
UPRBU46MY UPLBU46MY 46 M.(150.9 FT.)
UPRBU48MY UPLBU48MY 48 M.(157.5 FT.)
UPRBU50MY UPLBU50MY 50 M.(164.0 FT.)
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A